Harvey.Reid@epamail.epa.gov

s Tamd -+ 0311312002 05:29:33 PM

Record Type: Record
To: Phil Cooney/CEQ/EOP@EOP

Ge: See the distribution list at the bottom of this message
Subject: Revised chapter 1 file

Here is the new Chapter 1 PDF. It incorporates the new text from
Margot, Billy, and Phil.

Best regards,
Reid

(See attached file: Chapter 1.pdf)

Phil_Cooney@c

2(.60p.gov To:  William _A._Pizer@cea.eop.gov

cc:  Clare Breidenich/DC/USEPA/US@EPA, "andergdn, margot"
03/13/2002 <margot.anderson@hgq.doe.gov>, Reid Harvey/DC/USEPA/US@EPA,
12:34 PM Phil_Cooney@ceq.eop.gov, ciare_bre%denich;‘dclusepa/’us@epa.eop.gov.

Kameran L. Baley@ceq.eop.gov, Robert_J. Tuccillo@omb.eop.gov
Subject:  RE: National Communications summary

(See attached file: gcnaticomemnts302.doc) AR R
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“Will be
in touch, thanks to all, Phil



Erom: William A. Pizer on 03/1 1/2002 09:31:27 PM

Record Type: Record

To: Breidenich.Clare@epamail.epa.gov

cc: "anderson, margot’ <margot.anderson@hq.doe.gov>,
narvey.reid@epamail.epa.gov, phil cooney/ceq/eop@eop.
"c\are_t}reidenich!dclusepalus"@epa.eop.gov

Subject: RE: National Communications summary (Document link: Phil

Cooney)

| thougnt Margot did a great job--1 had anly minimal changes to her
material.

But then | went ahead and suggested a few more changes in Chapters 1 and
5

Note that something weird was going on with my track changes feature, so
they

appear In two different colors/names (perhaps reflecting my slight
schizophrenic
tendencies).

Billy
(See attached file: Naticnal Communications Summary, revised w billy
commenis.doc)

(Ses attached file: gcnatlcomcmntsaoz.doc)(Se-e attached file: National
Communications Summary, revised w billy comments.doc)
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